OMK Sprinten

2009-03-01

Pl. Fo. St.nr
kl. kl. 24

1 a 11

2 , 15
3, M
4 . 4
5 ., 20
6 , 25
7, 26
8 L, 2
s , 1
10 , 17
"o
12 _ 5
13, 9
14 10
15 . 4
16 19
17, 16
18 . 3

Klass 2 2 WD
Foérare/Co-driver

Roger Helén
Christoffer Helén
Magnus Wallén
Mia Eriksson
Roine Bjork
Jonny Bjoérk
Jens Brantesrém
Per Christensen
Mikael Ahman
Pontus Ahman
Lasse Lindholm
Bjorn Ostering
Tommy Hégstrom
Eric Lindberg
Alexander Jansson
Par Dawson
Anders Eriksson
P-O Lundberg
Bjérn Engblom
Stig Karlsson
Hakan Siild
Patrik Jacobsson
Ove Holmgren
Danny Mattsson
Conny Sjéstréom
Karl-Uno Sjostrém
Leif Westman
Fredrik Hallander
Lars Lindqvist
Erik Lindqvist
Mats Eriksson
Lasse Vaatanen
Tobias Johansson
Veronica Hedlund
Hans-Ake Jansson
Hakan Jansson

Klubb/Anmaélare
Rasbo MK

Vallentuna MK
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK
Almunge MK
Skepptuna MK
MK Rimo

Rasbo MK

MK Rimo
Skepptuna MK
Dalby MK

Siild Motorsport
Rasbo MK

MK Orion
Almunge MK
Malaréarnas MK
Haninge MK
Almunge MK

MK Rimo

A Jansson & Son Skogsmaskiner

Resultatlista

Bil
Opel
Astra Kit Car
Nissan
Sunny
Opel
Corsa B
Opel
Kadett Gsi
Opel
Corsa
Toyota
Corolla GT
Opel
Corsa
Volvo
240
Opel
Corsa B
Toyota
Starlet
Volvo
240
Opel
Manta 2.4
Peugeot
306 Gti
Opel
Astra
Volvo
940

Ford Escort
Opel
Ascona B
Volvo

240

SS 1

01:40,40

01:38,30

01:42,90

01:39,30

01:36,40

01:38,60

01:38,50

01:37,50

01:44,00

01:39,70

01:44,90

01:45,30

01:45,20

01:41,90

01:44,80

01:40,20

03:32,30

01:38,40

S§82

01:35,10

01:34,10

01:34,10

01:35,50

01:35,40

01:35,80

01:36,20

01:35,50

01:38,10

01:35,90

01:38,40

01:40,20

01:38,70

01:42,00

01:42,10

01:43,10

01:41,80

br

SS3

01:29,70

01:30,60

01:32,40

01:32,50

01:32,80

01:32,80

01:32,90

01:33,90

01:33,90

01:35,00

01:35,30

01:36,30

01:37,10

01:38,00

01:38,10

01:38,30

01:38,40

br

Osthammars MK

Totalt

01:29,70
01:30,60
01:32,40
01:32,50
01:32,80
01:32,80
01:32,90
01:33,90
01:33,90
01:35,00
01:35,30
01:36,30
01:37,10
01:38,00
01:38,10
01:38,30
01:38,40
01:38,40

Diff

00:00,00

00:00,90

00:01,80

00:00,10

00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,10

00:01,00

00:00,00

00:01,10

00:00,30

00:00,00

00:00,80

00:00,90

00:00,10

00:00,20

00:00,10

00:00,10

Tavlings Consult

070-5770965



OMK Sprinten
2009-03-01
19 6 Stefan Andersson
c Robert Andersson
Erik Wallin
20 b 12 Jan Ramsell
Daniel Gustavsson
21~ 2 18 Emelie Hedlund
Thomas Olsson
= a = Monica Hanning
Kjell Mattson
23 b &l Kent Olsson
24 7 Torbjérn Zetterlund
c Mattias Nystrém
Pl. Fo. St.nr Klass 3 VOC & N <1600
kl. kl. 11 Forare/Co-driver
1 31 Michel Brundin
(o Andreas Messing
Ola Strémberg
2 a £ Soéren Kali
3 34 Frerik Spangberg
c Andreas Jakobsson
Tommy Ohlsson
~ c = Joel Hjelm
Christian Ahr
2 b i Pernilla Jansson
Walter Olofsson
6 a & Kjell Byrstrand
Tomas Wallmo
7 e Mikael Séderberg
Stefan Edlund
8 b £t Stefan Eklund
Ulrik Nilsson
J c Kjell Ahman
Kent Nilsson
10 (] e Mikael Moell
Hakan Kron
n c & Stefan Kron

Vallentuna MK
Skepptuna MK
SMK Uppsala
Almunge MK
Osthammars MK

Vallentuna MK

Klubb/Anmaélare
MK Orion

Nora MK
Jarfalla MK
Skepptuna MK
LFT Racing
Rasbo MK
Skepptuna MK
MK Orion
Malaréarnas MK
Varmdoé MK

Rent a Space
Vallentuna MK

Reiman Racing Club

Resultatlista

Nissan
Sunny
Volvo
240

VW Golf
Opel

Astra

Opel
Ascona B
Opel
Kadett GSi

Bil
Volvo
240
Suzuki
Swift GTI
Volvo
240
Volvo
240
Volvo
240
Suzuki
Swift GTI
Volvo
240

Volvo
Volvo
240
Volvo
244
Suzuki
Swift GTI

01:50,30

br

01:47,50

01:46,80

01:47,70

02:02,30

SS 1

01:48,50

01:42,80

01:48,90

01:48,80

01:50,70

br

01:47,20

01:59,60

02:01,70

03:07,50

01:58,70

01:43,10

01:52,00

01:43,90

01:44,40

01:43,60

01:52,00

S§S82

01:43,50

01:41,90

01:45,30

01:43,60

01:45,80

01:52,90

01:44,60

01:49,40

01:53,90

01:52,90

01:57,20

01:40,20

01:40,20

01:41,10

01:41,70

01:42,00

01:49,50

SS3

01:41,00

01:41,30

01:41,30

01:42,80

01:43,50

01:43,70

01:44,10

01:47,30

01:49,50

01:49,90

02:44,00

Osthammars MK

01:40,20
01:40,20
01:41,10
01:41,70
01:42,00
01:49,50

Totalt

01:41,00
01:41,30
01:41,30
01:42,80
01:43,50
01:43,70
01:44,10
01:47,30
01:49,50
01:49,90
01:57,20

00:01,80

00:00,00

00:00,90

00:00,60

00:00,30

00:07,50

Diff

01:41,00

00:00,00

00:00,30

00:01,50

00:00,70

00:00,20

00:00,40

00:03,20

00:02,20

00:00,40

00:07,70

Tavlings Consult

070-5770965



OMK Sprinten
2009-03-01
Pl. Fo. St.nr Klass 4 GrpE
kl. kl. 8 Forare/Co-driver
1 45 Tobias Svérd
(o Thomas Séderlund
Bror Gustafsson
2 b R Hans Wardh
Kjell Ekstrém
3 b £ Krister Zotterman
Jonas Bjérnvad
. c = Ulf Bjérnvad
5 a Anton Ohlsson
b Pelle Lundqvist
Ove Kindberg
6 ¢ % Hakan Ostby
Martin Linder
i (v g2 Maiju Niiniskorpi
Kent Brodin
8 a £ Therese Brodin
Pl. Fo. St.nr Klass 5 FIA Appendix K
kl. kl. 7 Forare/Co-driver
Tony Jansson
1 a i Henrik Bovie
Tom Axelsson
2 52 Erik Davidsson
Tomas Ericsson
3 g Martin Holmgren
Hakan Holm
4 a = Andreas Holm
Lars Lofqvist
2 &l Petter L6fqvist
Emil Niskakoski
6 b - Jimmy Persson
7 50 Hakan Lundqvist
b Patrik Karlsson

Klubb/Anmaélare
MK Orion

Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Malaréarnas MK
Almunge MK
Skepptuna MK
Almunge MK

Skepptuna MK

Klubb/Anmalare
Almunge MK

Almunge MK
Films MK
Vallentuna MK
SMK Tierp
Films MK

Almunge MK

Resultatlista

Bil
Saab
99
Saab
99
VW
Golf
VW
Golf
VW
Golf
Opel
Kadett
Opel
Kadett
VW
Golf

Bil
Ford
Escort
Ford
Escort
Saab
V4
Volvo
Amazon
Volvo
142
Volvo
140
Opel
Manta

SS 1

01:47,20

01:49,80

01:48,50

01:57,40

01:58,10

01:57,20

02:00,20

br

SS 1

01:42,30

01:48,40

01:43,90

01:44,80

01:47,10

01:46,20

01:53,10

SS82

01:43,50

01:44,80

01:45,60

01:50,80

01:53,10

01:53,50

01:55,00

01:53,30

SS82

01:37,20

01:43,00

01:42,00

01:41,40

01:41,40

02:50,60

01:48,30

SS3

01:40,70

01:43,00

01:44,50

01:46,10

01:49,60

01:50,50

01:52,40

01:53,10

SS3

01:33,50

01:38,20

01:38,70

01:39,50

01:42,10

01:43,20

01:46,30

Osthammars MK

Totalt

01:40,70
01:43,00
01:44,50
01:46,10
01:49,60
01:50,50
01:52,40
01:53,10

Totalt

01:33,50
01:38,20
01:38,70
01:39,50
01:41,40
01:43,20
01:46,30

Diff

01:40,70

00:02,30

00:01,50

00:01,60

00:03,50

00:00,90

00:01,90

00:00,70

Diff

01:33,50

00:04,70

00:00,50

00:00,80

00:01,90

00:01,80

00:03,10

Tavlings Consult

070-5770965



OMK Sprinten
2009-03-01

Pl. Fo. St.nr Klass 1 4 WD

kl. kl. 9 Forare/Co-driver
UIf Eriksson

1 a o7 XXX
Bjérn Adolfsson

2 a 60 Jessica Larsson
Dick Larsson

3 a 62 Tage Andersson
Herman Wistrand

4 a 58 Fredrik Bellman

5 54 Hakan Eriksson

a Catarina Gustavsson

Stefan Jansson

6 a 61 Rolf Bystrém
Bjérn Jacobsson

7 a 56 Tobias Lis
Mikko Uusitalo

8 c 59 Mikael Dahlberg

53 Magnus von Bahn
9 a Fredrik Aberg

Klubb/Anmaélare
Osthammars MK

Stockholms BK
Rasbo MK
Skepptuna MK
Orsundsbro MK
Rasbo MK
Varmdoé MK
MK Orion

Borje SK

Resultatlista

Bil
Toyota
Corolla

Skoda
Mazda

GTR
Mitsubshi Evo
6

Mazda

323

Mazda

GTR

Subaru
Impreza
Ford

Escort WRC
Ford Sierra
Coswort

SS 1

01:28,80

01:30,90

01:42,60

01:38,00

01:39,60

01:33,50

01:39,10

01:43,50

br

SS82

01:26,40

01:30,90

01:32,50

01:32,50

01:33,40

01:31,40

01:35,80

01:35,10

08:59,00

SS3

01:26,30

01:28,60

01:28,70

01:29,00

01:30,90

01:31,00

01:34,10

01:35,40

br

Osthammars MK

Totalt

01:26,30
01:28,60
01:28,70
01:29,00
01:30,90
01:31,00
01:34,10
01:35,10
08:59,00

Diff

00:00,00

00:02,30

00:00,10

00:00,30

00:01,90

00:00,10

00:03,10

00:01,00

07:28,00

Tavlings Consult

070-5770965



